TWENTY TO TWENTY-NINE MILES PER HOUR OVER THE POSTED LIMIT: ONE 

HUNDRED TWENTY DOLLARS ($120.00) 

4. THIRTY TO THIRTY-NINE MILES PER HOUR OVER THE POSTED LIMIT: TWO 

HUNDRED THIRTY DOLLARS ($230.00) 

5. FORTY MILES PER HOUR OR MORE OVER THE POSTED LIMIT: FOUR HUNDRED 

TWENTY-FIVE DOLLARS ($425.00) 

F. AND G. NO CHANGES 

H. SCOFFLAW FEE ESTABLISHED 

A. A SCOFFLAW FEE NOT TO EXCEED $1,000.00 IS HEREBY ESTABLISHED. 

B. THE FEE SHALL BE ASSESSED WHEN A VIOLATOR HAS ONE OR MORE 

DELINQUENT VIOLATIONS AND REASONABLE NOTICE AND OPPORTUNITY